

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: COMPA No.442 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	09.12.2024	<p><u>MB,J</u></p> <p>Mr. G.Kalyan Chakravarthy, learned Standing Counsel for Official Liquidator.</p> <p>Mr. B.Sanathana, learned counsel for the respondent No.4.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Mr. B.Sanathana, learned counsel seeks to appear for the respondent No.4 and submits that the vakalatnama will be filed during the course of the day.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Learned counsel appearing for the Official Liquidator seeks time to serve the summons.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List this matter on 23.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p>SSP/VSU</p>	<p>Note: Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any.</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE